KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

207-277540000

CRIGINAL

Form ACO-1

June 2008

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

OPERATOR: License # __32955 APl No. 15 -
Name: Kenneth & Regina Laymon, LLC Spot Description:
Address 1: __1998 Squirrel Road e _se se NW goc 3 twp. 24 s R _'6 #East[Jwest
Address 2: 3,210 Feetfrom [] North/ ] South Line of Section
City: _Neosho Falls state: KS Zip: 66758 . 7124 2,945 Feetfrom [¥] East / [] West Line of Section
Contact Person: __Kenneth Laymon Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (520 ) _963-2495 COne Onw Ose [sw
CONTRACTOR: License #_9661 County: _Woodson
Name: __Kelly Down Drilling Co. Inc Lease Name: _o0ers well #: 1510
Wellsite Geologist: Noné Field Name: __Vemon
Purchaser: _Coffeyville Resources Producing Formation: _Squirrel
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: 1070 Kelly Bushing: 1075
] New Well "] Re-Entry [ workover Total Depth: 1480 piug Back Totat Depth: __1110
[« oil ] wsw [0 swp ] siow Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 40 Feet
O cas ] paa (1 ENHR (] siew Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ ] Yes [/INo
O oG O esw (] Temp. Abd. If yes, show depth set: Feet
L] CM (Coal Bed Methans) If Alternate |l completion, cement circulated from: 40
D Cathodic D Other (Core, Expl., etc.). feet depth to: surface w/ 10 sx emt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator:
Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name: (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
) Deepening [} Re-perf.  [] Conv.to ENHR [] Conv.to SWD )
Dewatering method used:
[ conv. to GSW
(] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
] commingled Permit #: Operator Name:
[ bual Completion Permit #:
Lease Name: License #:
[J swp Permit #:
0] ENHR Permit #: Quarter Sec. Twp S. R. (O East[Jwest
D GSW Permit #: County: Permit #:
12/16/2010 12/21/2010 12/30/2010
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information
of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden-
tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature: M@h

Title: _Kenneth Laymon

AFFIDAVIT

Date:

KCC Office Use ONLY

D Letter of Confidentlality Received

RECEIVED

D onfidential Rel

B 4 5 ZU"

Date:

Date: 2/10/2011 D UIC Distribution

Wireline Log Received
D Geologist Report Received

ALT Dlwll Jw Approved by:_‘n%_ Date: ai.“ﬂl_”

¢ Ew =t
KCC WICH|TA




Side Two

Operator Name: Kenneth & Regina Laymon, LLC Lease Name: _RODers well # _15-10
Sec._3 Twp.24 s. R.16 East [} West County: Woodson

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fiuid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [JYes No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [J sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey (] Yes No
Cores Taken L Yes No attached
Electric Log Run Yes [JNo
Electric Log Submitted Electronically (JYes No

(If no, Submit Copy)

List All E. Logs Run:

CASINGRECORD [ ] New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.25 8.625 24# 40' portland 10 02/13/45
Production 6.25 2.875 6.6 1452 portiand 240 2%
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth K i
Top Bottom Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
w0 Perforate
—_ Protect Casing
—— Plug Back TD
— Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
2% 1038 - 1048 750 gal acid w/50 sks sand 1048
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
1" 1 1 10 D Yes No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
D Flowing Pumping D Gas Lift D Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbis. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 1
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
Vented Sold Used on Lease D Open Hole [:l Perf. D Dually Comp. D Commingled REC EI D
D D ) D (Submit ACO-5) {Submit ACO~4) Elv
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify) r .

Malil to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

KCC WICHITA




620-963-2495

Kenneth & Regina Laymon, LLC

1998 Squirrel Road
Neosho Falls, KS 66758

Formation

Soil & Clay
Shale

Lime & Shale
Lime

Big Shale

Lime & Shale
Black Shale
Mucky Shale
Upper Squirrel
Mucky Shale
Cap Rock 1st
Cap Rock 2nd
Lower Sand
Shale
Mississippi Lime
Break
Mississippi Lime
Total Depth

From

19
192
505
652
678
990
993
998
1002
1030
1033
1038
1050
1382
1399
1405

To

19
192
505
652
678
990
993
998
1002
1030
1033
1038
1050
1382
1399
1405
1460
1460

Laymon Oil I, LLC
1998 Squirrel Road
Neosho Falls, KS 66758

Set 40’of 8.6250” surface, cemented w/10 sks.

Ran 1452’ of 2 7/8” pipe.

Plugged well back to 1110°.
Set 2.16” plug well bridge plug.

fax 620-963-2921

Roberts 15-10

API: 15-207-277540000
Spud Date: 12/16/2010
Comp Date: 12/21/2010
03/24/16 WO CO

RECEIVED
FEB 1 & 201

KCC WICHITA
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RECEIVED
FEB 1 & 201
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802,N."Industrial Rd.
P.O. Box 664

Iola, Kansas 66749
Phone: (620) 365-5588

HR3G1
K & /R OIL
1398 SQUIRREL RD.

 NEDSHD FALLS KS

Payless Co

ucts, Inc.

bRLc/ 2

L& R OIL

AW TO WILLOW N TO 18@TH W
T MI TO ROCK N 1/2 Ml £ SD
BETWEEN CRP & PLOMED FIELD

CONDITIONS

Concrete to be delivered to the nearest accessible point over passablo road,
under truck’s own power. Due 1o delivery at owner's or Intermediary’s direction,
seller IMes NO_respol ity for ges in any manner to sidewalks,

y y traes, Y, etc., which are st customer's
risk. The maximum allotted time for unloading trucks is § minutes per yard. A
charge will be made for holding trucks longar. This concrsta containg comect
water contants for strength of mix indicated. Wa do not assume responsibliity for
strongth test when water is added at customer's request.
NOTICE TO OWNER . .
Failure of this contractor to pay those parsons supplying material or services to
complats this contract can result in the filing of a m nic's lien on the property
which is the subjact of this contract.

E6758 ‘ YATES CENTER, KS 66783
Uy TIME T FORMULA " LOAD SIZE wala’b@bnbsasq Ji o« e D’RWER/@UCR’ v 01p ) PLANT/TRANSACTION #
12:57:20p WL B, 00 v 32, a0 yd @. an i B, O
DATE - 4o nata LOAD# 4 YARRSDEL 4 BATCH# WATER TRIM SLUMP TICKET NUMBER
| B, vd PEEAL 4,8 in B304

NDIEYES . .
PHOIONGEDICONTACT:MAY
(Cortact Wit Skin; 47-Case of
PR AL o B 3
isa P'emsmm.s COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON

" CON
LEAVING the PLANT. ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be
ERRPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS.
m‘ummmuwmm.wmmm'mmmhm
any sume Owed,
umm‘:"ﬂ;mmmddﬂmmmmnmmumwm
Not esponeie for ‘Roective Aggreget or Color Ouelty. No Cleim Akowed Uniess Made & Time

PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE
{TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE)
Dear Customer-The driver of this truck in presenting this RELEASE to
you for your signature Is of the opinion that the size and weight of his
tuck may possibly causs damage o ¥

Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance
H,0 Added By Request/Authorized By

GAL X

the
property i places the matedal In this Joad where you desie & 1t &
every L [

‘WEIGHMASTER

NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | HAVE READ THE HEALTH V! - "NG
NOTICE AND SUPPLIER WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE A« D
WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CURB LINE.

M = J5-10

preliyy-wll gho LOAD RECEVED BY: Bt P
A $25 Service Charge and Los$ of the Cash Discount wil bo colectsd on alt Retumed Checks. ’ a . 4
Exceea Dolay Tine Charged @ SSOHR. X e — ]
_uanTrY GODE . - . 'DESGAPTION . .. e eNTPRIGH - % BXRRNDED FRIGE |
8. 00 WEL WELL (1@ SACKS PER UN 8. 20 7¢6. QR (o T, 17
s
n"oeNT M’ E ’ |
7 — RN v
RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOADING DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN TIMEALLOWED Sdil:Tat 1 ¢ a8, v
1. JOBNOT READY . TRUGK BROKE DOWN The = 7,400 ‘4. 38
2. SLOW POUR OR PUMP 7. ACCIDENT C e -
3. TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB 8 CITATION Thtal ¢ e 659 38
LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB STARTUNLOADING | & SoNTACTOREROKEDOWN 8. OTHER TMEDUE M -der 4§ £.5¢. 38
TR AT
| KL ¥ ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1
TOTAL ROUND TR!P TOTALAT JOB UNLOADING TIME DELAY TIME ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2
GRAND TOTAL b

RECEIVED
FEB 1 201

KCC WICHITA




808 N=Industrial Rd.
P.0. Box 664

Iola, Kansas 66749
Phone: (620) 365-5588

PRAN Y
& R.OIL
1998 SQUIRREL RD. |
CL . NEDSHD FALLS KS'

Payless Co

66758 |

CONDITIONS

Concrate to be delivered to the nearest accessibie point over

ssable road,

under truck’s own pawer. Due to delivery at owner's or intermadiary's direction,

saller assumes no responsibility for damages in eny manner to sidewalks,
roadways, driveways, buildings, trees, shrubbsry, etc., which are at customer's
risk. The maximum allotted time for unioading trucks Is 5 minutes per yard, A
charge will be made for holding trucks longar. This concrete contains corract

water contents for strength or mix indicated. Wa do not assume rasponsibillty for
strangth test when water is added at customer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER

Failure of this contractor to pay thase persons supplying material or services to

complete this contract can result in the filing of a m

anic's llen on the property

which is the subject of this contract.

REES

1
& R OIL

T4 W TO WILLOW N TO 180TH W
T MI TO ROCK N 1/2 M@ E 8D
BETWEEN CRP & PLOWED FIELD

YATES CENTER, KS 66782

HERIENARAT

" \ X
"NCONCRETE Is 8 PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURGHASER UPON
LEAYING the PLANT. ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be
ONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS,

promisas o pay all costs, including reasonablo atiomeys’ fees, incurred in coliecting

The

Mmm‘qmwmuwwmmnmmmm per annum.
Not Rasponsie for‘Reactive Aggregate of Color Qually. No Claim Alowed Uniess Made at Time

Material is Deliverad

A $25 Sorvice Charge and Los+of the Cash Discount wil be colactad on all Retumed Checks.

Exoess Delay Timo Charged @ $50/HR.

(TO 8E SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB UINE)
Dear Customes-The driver of this truck In presenting this RELEASE to
you for your signature is of the opinion that tha sizs end weight of his
truck may possibly damage 1o the pre endfor adjacent
WP:‘;“WWW
our

#
:
3
i
]

i . SEE RDSORDERED . i|”. "% CAL DRIVERFRUCK < RIR PLANT/TRANSACTION #
Visil:@4p WELL 8.20 vad .00 v @. a0 a8 o, R
O oaE Yo Date. L0AD# 2 | - \$YARBSDELd ‘BATCH# WATER TRIM SLUMP TICKET NUMBER
122118 Today i 1, 0@ yd 1500 G4, W g M LI )
PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance

H,0 Added By Request/Authorized By
GAL X

WEIGHMASTER

/’ — —
'R&/wﬁ,f,- - /5=

NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | HAVE READ THE HEALTH WARNING
NOTICE AND SUPPLIER WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED
WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CURB LINE.

AR QUANTITY . CODE . - . CDESCRIPTION o 7 ol b S UNTPRICE  ~ EXTENDEDPRICE
8,00 WELI WELL (1D SACKS PER UNTT) 16, 0 TE . OR Gon. D
e B0 THUIUCH TN TRUCHKIRG CHREGE oG oA, g 18, BB
—
- ——
A\ S
RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOADING DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN TIMEALLOWED S#ih: Tl al 4 R GIANS ()
1. JOB NOT READY 6. TRUCK BROKE DOWN T ¥ 7,0 Hl.is
2. SLOW POUR OR PUMP 7. ACCIDENT T ')i 5 ‘ ‘ >:‘c;;~, { f'
3. TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB 8. CITAMON e S blTe Tas
LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB STARTUNLOADING | & SSATRACTORBROKEDOWN o OTHER TMEDUE  Of-de: ¢ 410, @
J H\) ()/ \ ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1 — -
TOTAL ROUND TRIP TOTAL AT JOB UNLOADING TIME DELAY TIME ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2 '
RAND TOTA
A - i [N, SNl lday - - PUNE T N - PR IR 1 - . R S

RECEIVED
FEB 14 201

KCC WICHITA



—— N ottt "’

V>
- e » ¢

CONDITIONS .
N . Concrete to be delivered to the nearest accassible point o passable road,
802 N Industrlal Rd. under truck’s own power. Due 1o deilcnry at owner's g? iﬂt'n‘:!‘!rdll[y'l dlv.ictlon.
. . seller no y for damages in any manner to sidewalks,
P.O. Box 664 . P 1 C t I Tk e iy s o eas, <h ding Tucka 1s S minnes por rom A
’ : . The maximum e for unloading’ truc! r yard.
Jola, Kansas 66749 ay €ess Lo S, Inc. charge will be made for halding trucks longer. This, concrete Sosthme o

water contents for strength or mix indicated. We do not assume responsibility for

strangth test when water is added at customer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER :

N Failure of this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to
K . complete this contract can result in the flling of a mechanic’s Hen on the proparty

Phone: (620) 365-5588

!RU\QI "-.F'] ey which is the subject of this contract.
K & R GIL . | hoE R OIL
1998 SQUIRREL RD. | S W TO WILLOW N TO 180TH W

s 5 MI TO.ROCK N 1/2 M1 E 8D

: NEOSHO FALLS k8 PETWEEN CRP & PLOWED FIELD

Tt BeTes YATES CENTER, KS 66783
“LOADSIZE % CAL | DRVERGMUCK % AlR PLANT/TRANSACTION #
R, «d . M 34 0. 0B
BATCH# WATER TRIM SLUMP TICKET-NUMBER
1550 4.0 o 2HE0F
PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance
(TOBESFGNEDIFDEUVE!YTOBEMADENSDEWRBUNE)
. T v of s e - o H.0 Added By Request/Authorized By .
fogyour signaiurs s of the opinion that the size and waight of his X
- Gt | R ey o e e e — GAL
i -AWAV K R o D 'w;"-’x mbmmmm‘MVnmb\nmew WEIGHMASTER ) T

‘A'AL} - /qsgrfay

CONCRETE s a PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON

LEAVING the PLANT. ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be d,,,,",’,‘.y,"’"m“"“m ,,‘c“"’,’,’y' “‘d"‘”‘m'”'d"”m" g, sdon ”m"'

TELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS. 850 80706 10 help hifm TEOVe UG 0 he whosts of Ifs vohese

he undersnod promise 1 pey Al cost, ncking reescneble ttomeys oes, Incusd i colecting o o M v Mo e publc croel W&&mm NOTICE- 7Y SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | HAVE READ THE HEALTH WARNING
ay . o s gt agroes o Iy ue PrarthgiersQiubdiill  NOTICE AND SUPPLIER WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED
Mmmwmmmamwmmm‘mmumwm supplier |

WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CURB LINE

mwhmwuwm.mmmmmnm

Matsria LOAD RECENED BY: N
A $25 Sarvice Chare and Loss of the Cash Discount wil be collecied on &Y Returmed Checks, M-' ’(‘\(
Excass Delay Time Cherged @ SSU/HR. X=- - X
_ QUMY  ®eBE - - oescRPToN . . . 2. o UNFPRICE . EXTENDEDPRICE
8. 06 UELL WETL (1@ SACKS FER UNIT! o4l 7E. AR COE. 2O
) LA TRUCHING FRIKING CHARVG 4, @l SR, 100, a2
&-
i
r
)
!
t, RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOADING |  DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN TIMEALLOWED it Totatl 8 T8, M
| 1. JOB NOT READY 6. TRUCK BROKE DOWN T » 7500 G91.68
: SLOW POUR OR PUMP . ACCIDENT . - - .
i y mucag;?wo:um & Camon Thtal # 759, 68
ARRIVED JOB STARTUNLOADING | & CoOToAORBROKEDOWN 5. OTHER TMEDUE  (Jlde) ¢ 217174
' ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1
P TOTAL AT JOB UNLOADING TIME " DELAY TIME ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2
i H
“\ /. GRAND TOTAL P
R et e ae e ———— - . s . K ammymhel e m mmme et ke a L L .

RECEIVED
FEB 14 201

KCC WICHITA




. o -
802 N. Indus
P.O.'Box 664

* ygoo1
J X ) ROIL

v

trial Rd.

:‘ Iola, Kansas 66749
j ‘Phone: (620) 365-5588

th
which is the subject of this contract. k‘n .pmpmy.»
KRIC/t RN S
. ! Ry
¥ & R OIL .

Th W OTO WILLOW N°
5-MI TO ROCK N 1/2:M1 €

“CONDMONS

under
seller assumes no respol

roadways, driveways, builé
risk. The maximum allottd time for unloadlng
charge will ba made for. fioRiing trucks.. longer.
water contents for strangh or mix indicated. Wa"

test when wat

NOTICE TO OWNER *

Failure of this contractor to those persons supp!

pay ng
complate this contract can result in the filng of a muMun

ID.180TH
o,

Concret tr%cto be detivered to the nearest accessible -poirt over e road,
K's:own powar. Due to delivery at owner's uv‘\mcrm-dhry'tr jon,
lity for damages ln.}ny.'mmnav to sidef
, trees, shrubbery, etc.,-which
is 5 mifiotes pat. yard. A
is concrete’ coritains correct

| not assume rlbp@nc!bu for
added at customer's roqum ' Yy -

.

Are at customers

F&MI of urﬁtm‘h

CONCRETE is & PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON

LEAVING the PLANT. ANY CHANG!

ES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be

TELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS.

: mwmmwnm,mmw'mmmmm
&y sume owed,

AN accounts not pak within 30 deys of deivery wil bear Intsreet & the rato of 24% par ennum.

Not Responsibie for Reactive Aggregats o Color Quakity. No Claim Aliowod Unlass Made et Time
Matorial is Deliverad,

A 525 Sarvice Charge and Loss of the Cash Discourt wik be coblectéd on a Retumed Checis.
Excess Dty Tie Charged @ S5HR

FALLS KE™ RETWEEN CRP & tJL FIELD
= 567%‘ YRTES CENTER K 783 .
' c .3‘.'4 : "
‘,LOAD’é 3 % cAL 'DAVERGWEK | % AIR
8. o0 yd 30,80 vd 0. B 3 ¢, o0
LOAD# - 4 BEYARBOOEL ) BATCH# ~ WATEBTRIM SLUMP TICKET NUMBER
300y 15300 ) 4,00 in oR3N7.
PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE . Excesslve Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance : -
(TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE) ~ Hzo Added By RequestlAuthorlzed By -\
‘ GAL X h

3

@GHMASTER y

#M W

NOTICE MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | HAVE READ THE HEALTH WARNING
NOTICE AND SUPPLIER WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED

WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CURB LINE.

’» N ,:Lwﬁﬁmcs

[EXTENDED PRICE 1 |

€06. 00 .

£.006,. 0D
44,

T

LB\_“ 1L

[ owgn T o _wewmor
8. 00 WELL L WELL (1@ SACHS F'FR DRIT) 76. 00

I N
] . .
' Y
| w ~ A
| . N
| RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOADING | DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TESTTAKEN | TIMEALLOWED Gatbifoi =1 4
: : ! o
H 1, JOBNOT READY 6. TRUCKBROKEDOWN |1 Thy ¥ 750
' 2. SLOW POUR OR PUMP 7. ACCIDENT i "‘ ”t 5 } “
i .3, TRUCKAHEAD ON Jos 8. CITATION -
| LEFTRLANT ARRIVED JOB STARTUNLOADNG | & mam DOWN 6. OTHER TMEDUE  Ofdii- ¢
’ ‘ 0‘ L i « &
; - - ! ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1
X . : - ¢ , L’ .
* | TOTAL ROUND TRIP TOTAL AT JOE UNLOADING TIME i DELAY TIME ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2

‘» ’ . '.n\ ] ")

-t . T GRAND TOTAL P

P 7 RSV LN S ¥ .

L ATIRATICAE o e M AP a e | g e cne e b

- .

B YU ST WP/ JUC-T U WP, ¥ TS S,

e e

RECEIVED
FEB 14 201

KCC WICHITA




Company:

Phone 913-755-2128 « Fax 913-755-6533

MIDWEST SURVEYS

LOGGING * PERFORATING « CONSULTING * M.L.T. SERVICES

P.0.Box 68 - Osawatomie, KS 66064

Bridge Plug Record

Kenneth & Regina Laymon, LLC

Lease/Field:

Roberts Lease

Well:

# 15-10

County, State:
Service Order #:
Purchase Order #:

Date:

Woodson County, Kansas

23451

N/A

12/30/2010

Bridge Plug Set @:

Type of Jet, Gun
or Charge:

1110.0

2.16" Plug Well Bridge Plug 10,000# Rated

Number of Jets,
Guns or Charges:

Casing Size:

One (1)

27/8"

RECEIVED
FEB 1 & 201

KCC WICHITA




